Bus

Bus 15

Direction
KB. Npocnae — N3K ,Mapuua“ — Bpesoscko Lwoce

29 stops

Open route schedule

KB. lNpocnas

Yn. Enud MenuH

Yn. butonsa — cesep

Cpeuwy ,dununononuc*

Yn. Enun MNMenuH — nstok

Cpewwy O3 ,bopsaHa“

ABTOMOpra

Cknag 3a rymu

.Mera MapuHa“

CpeLuy ,JdnHekcnpec”

Cpewy Xupyprumte

Mon MNMnosgus 1

Mon MNnosaue 2

[JaHb4yHOTO

byn. WecTtu centemspu

Yn. Konpuswmua

Bbyn. Ceobopa 1

Cpeluy BTtopo Pny

BTopo [Oku

KuHo ,®namuHro”

Cpey nnowan CreanHeHne

Go to website

Route schedule
KB. MNMpocnas — N3K ,Mapuuya“ — bpesoBcko woce

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: K. Npocnas
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

HenazHo
26826 ' S
% pgaf AT
\ 133
BLOEKW
1
121 \
. - "HOBO
~ Uapayoso \
. 1
- &4
] ap ¥
Sy . L R e Ty I L p—— ——
805 e \ 1
iy !
- % \
™ Pazkonau, ;
e Fi
| 1P #
Rapman 56
¥ !
/
FaxapHa dabpuxa i
i !
8 MapnLa rapaBHE Visrpes f
il & e Xacad f
Maxana Crobenesd
Mnosave paAks
{ KaniktaH Byparo.
| L e e = ; e
B ApHeHCKM= YXOTE Teproecke
SRR o Togop KaGnewks L
5 1 ikl * ¥
il BheTaHnueckm ", Fi
B H=ed .'Om'_-w\\ ¥
IO ULLARH ;
304 ;
B BUSREN @menS@aWap contributors
[ | 15 BusMaps

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00


https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-15-940023628-3253405590
https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-15-940023628-3253405590
https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-15-940023628-3253405590

BopgHaTta nanata

[nosaunBckn naHaunp

¥Yn. bpata Obpewkosu

Yn. bpesoscko woce

baszap ,MnuaHym*

~Ennpom*

MarasuH ,[Jekom®

3K ,Mapuua“ — bpesoscko Loce



Direction Route schedule

MN3K ,Mapuua“ — bpesoscko woce — KB. [NMpocnae MN3K ,Mapuua“ — bpesoscko woce — KB. [NMpocnae
26 stops Monday 06:47
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:47
13K ,Mapuua“ — Bpesoscko Lwoce

Wednesday 06:47
,POTa MHXeHepuHr*

Thursday 06:47
Tbproecku yeHTsp ,Hosa"

Friday 06:47
>KI' npenes - yn. bpesoscko wWwoce
¥Yn. bpata O6peikosn — 3anag Saturday 06:47
XoTen ,Mapuua“ Sunday 06:47
Tenk

Route info
Mnowag CveanHeHne Direction: U3K ,Mapuua“ — bpesoscko Lwoce

Stops: 26

CnapgkapHuua ,Hepens“
Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min
PectopaHT ,LLepn®
Cpeluy 6yn. Ceobopa 41
¥Yn. Konpuswmua — cpewyy x-n ,bopgo*
Bbyn. WecTtu centemspu
Mon ,Mnosans® 1
Mon ,Mnoeans* 2
Xupyprumte
HuvHekcnpec
Cpely ,Mera MapuHa“
ApHaynos
PectopaHT ,Yagbpute”
¥n. EnvnH MNenuH — 3anag
Bxopg Tk3c
dununononuc

Yn. bopuc MNetpos

KB. lNpocnas 2 — yuunuuieto


https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-15-940023628-3253405590

Kg. [Npocnas

15 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Plovdiv

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



